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Calculation data

Basic dynamic load rating C

Basic static load rating

Specific dynamic load

factor

Material constant

Mass

Mass rod

end

C

K

0

5.5

12.9

100

330

0.029

max.

max.

min.

max.

min.

25

M 8

6.5

42
15

13

21

56

11

0.3

kN

kN

N/mm?2

kg



